
SCRATCH RESULT


                                                                                                                                        *Tricycle


Pos Name Club Gen Cat Time

1 Nicholas Fennell Thanet RC M Sen 00:20:07

2 Paul Burrows Thanet RC M Vet 00:21:24

3 Mark Hill VeloRefined Rule 5 M Vet 00:21:24

4 Dean Chiddention Abellio - SFA Racing Team M Vet 00:21:33

5 Martin Jones Colour Tech RT M Vet 00:21:40

6 Mathew Lister Thanet RC M Vet 00:22:16

7 Mark Doxey Abellio - SFA Racing Team M Vet 00:22:37

8 Pete Elms VC Deal M Vet 00:22:52

9 Martin Dickinson Thanet RC M Vet 00:23:16

10 Dave Richards San Fairy Ann CC M Vet 00:23:54

11 David Prom San Fairy Ann CC M Vet 00:24:13

12 Colin Ashcrof West Kent RC M Vet 00:24:28

13 Paul Flaherty VC Deal M Vet 00:24:34

14 Mark Vowells* San Fairy Ann CC M Vet 00:24:51

15 Martin Simmons C C C P M Vet 00:26:28

16 Christopher Bax Thanet RC M Vet 00:26:53

17 Shay Giles VC Elan - Harry Perry Cycles M Vet 00:26:59

18 Colin Jarman Southborough & Dist. Whs M Vet 00:27:32

19 Augustus Harris Southborough & Dist. Whs M Jun 00:27:42

20 Fiona Howarth VC Deal F Vet 00:27:52

21 Natasha Jarman Southborough & Dist. Whs F Vet 00:28:23

22 Paul Simon Griffiths Thanet RC M Vet 00:28:39

23 Andy Burrows Thanet RC M Vet 00:28:50

24 Colin Inet Thanet RC M Vet 00:29:05

25 Mike Perry Thanet RC M Vet 00:29:50

26 Mat Bristow VC Deal M Vet DNS

27 Kevin Tye VeloRefined Rule 5 M Vet DNS

28 Antony Bee Wigmore CC M Vet DNS-A

29 Bill Hawkes Thanet RC M Vet DNS-A



RESULTS ON AGE STANDARD


                             *Tricycle


Name Club G A Time Vet +/- Grp.

1 Mark Vowells* San Fairy Ann CC M 69 00:24:51 00:06:29 Kent

2 Mark Hill VeloRefined Rule 5 M 54 00:21:24 00:05:48 Kent

3 Martin Jones Colour Tech RT M 51 00:21:40 00:05:16 Kent

4 Paul Burrows Thanet RC M 45 00:21:24 00:05:03 Kent

5 Dean Chiddention Abellio - SFA Racing Team M 46 00:21:33 00:04:59

6 Mark Doxey Abellio - SFA Racing Team M 53 00:22:37 00:04:30

7 Pete Elms VC Deal M 54 00:22:52 00:04:20

8 Mathew Lister Thanet RC M 41 00:22:16 00:03:54 Kent

9 Shay Giles VC Elan - Harry Perry Cycles M 77 00:26:59 00:03:50 Kent

10 Martin Dickinson Thanet RC M 51 00:23:16 00:03:40 Kent

11 Colin Ashcrof West Kent RC M 60 00:24:28 00:03:23 Kent

12 Colin Inet Thanet RC M 81 00:29:05 00:02:53 Kent

13 Paul Flaherty VC Deal M 56 00:24:34 00:02:50

14 David Prom San Fairy Ann CC M 52 00:24:13 00:02:48 Kent

15 Andy Burrows Thanet RC M 79 00:28:50 00:02:32

16 Chris Bax Thanet RC M 70 00:26:53 00:02:26 Kent

17 Colin Jarman Southborough & Dist. Whs M 73 00:27:32 00:02:22 Sur/Sus

18 Dave Richards San Fairy Ann CC M 42 00:23:54 00:02:20 Kent

19 Fiona Howarth VC Deal F 53 00:27:52 00:01:49 Kent

20 Mike Perry Thanet RC M 77 00:29:50 00:00:59 Kent

21 Martin Simmons C C C P M 56 00:26:28 00:00:56 Kent

22 Natasha Jarman Southborough & Dist. Whs F 41 00:28:23 00:00:15

23 Paul S Griffiths Thanet RC M 47 00:28:39 -00:02:03  


